KPSC 2020-00297
JA Exhibit J (unredacted)

hsorrell
Text Box
Filed per 2-25-2022 PSC Order
JA Exhibit J

EXHIBIT "C"

Personal Property and Equipment
(meters, tools, devices, mobile work equipment, furniture, fi>-1ures, machinery. supplies, and other langible items)

Description Balance of A!lllociated Debt & Lender Information

-17-
Agreement for Sale of Utility System

hsorrell
Text Box
KPSC 2020-00297
JA Exhibit J (unredacted)

hsorrell
Text Box
Filed per 2-25-2022 PSC Order
JA Exhibit J

EXHIBIT "D"

Rights Via Agreements, Contracts, Misc.
(franchise agreements, fmnchisc rights, warranties, contrncts, supply contrnl-is, agreements, bonds and/or other

financial assurances and customer deposits)

-18-
Agreement for Sale of Utility System

hsorrell
Text Box
KPSC 2020-00297
JA Exhibit J (unredacted)

hsorrell
Text Box
Filed per 2-25-2022 PSC Order
JA Exhibit J

Pro‐Forma Balance Sheet ‐ Bluegrass Water Utility Operating Company, LLC
Pro Forma

Bluegrass Water UOC Herrington Haven Delaplain Springcrest Sewer Woodland Acres Bluegrass Water UOC
ASSETS Sewer Acquisition Sewer Acquisition Sewer Acquisition Sewer Acquisition Post Acquisition

Utility Plant In Service:
Total Plant in Service* 1,979,067.91  15,000.00$   849,000.00$   15,000.00$   10,000.00$   2,868,067.91$

Construction Work in Progress 1,922,955.40$   $177,200 $897,000 $76,000 $375,500 3,448,655.40$

Utility Plant Acquisition Adjustment 90,171.27$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   90,171.27$

Less: Depreciation Reserve (1,271,681.26)$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   (1,271,681.26)$

Net Plant In Service 2,720,513.32$   192,200.00$   1,746,000.00$   91,000.00$   385,500.00$   5,135,213.32$

Non‐Utility Property

Current Assets:
Cash and Cash Equivalents 170,157.91$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   170,157.91$

Other 6,930.84$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   6,930.84$

Current Assets 177,088.75$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   177,088.75$

Deferred Debits:
Deferred Debits ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

Other Investments and Long‐Term Assets

Total Assets 2,897,602.07$   192,200.00$   1,746,000.00$   91,000.00$   385,500.00$   5,312,302.07$

LIABILITIES AND CAPITALIZATION

Company Capitalization:
Common Stock Equity, Net 1,546,067.37$   86,490.00$   785,700.00$   40,950.00$   173,475.00$   2,632,682.37$

Long‐term Debt (including current maturities) 105,710.00$   960,300.00$   50,050.00$   212,025.00$   1,328,085.00$

Payable to Associate Comp.  1,297,876.44$   1,297,876.44$

Retained Earnings (401,985.95)$   (401,985.95)$

Company Capitalization 2,441,957.86$   192,200.00$   1,746,000.00$   91,000.00$   385,500.00$   4,856,657.86$

Current Liabilities:
Current Liabilities 416,667.65$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   416,667.65$

Deferred Credits:
Deferred Credits ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

Contributions in Aid of Construction 38,975.56$   38,975.56$

‐$   ‐$

Total Capitalization and Liabilities 2,897,601.07$   192,200.00$   1,746,000.00$   91,000.00$   385,500.00$   5,312,301.07$

Confidential 9/16/2020 Page 1

Filed per 2-25-2022 PSC Order
JA Exhibit N

hsorrell
Text Box
KPSC 2020-00297
JA Exhibit N (unredacted)

Ky. PSC No. 2020-00297
Response to 1 PSC 02

Witness: Mike Duncan
Page 1 of 1

Request

2. Refer to paragraph 24 of the Application.  Provide an itemized breakdown of the costs
that Central States Water Resources, Inc. (Central States) has incurred to date and is
expected to incur until such time as the closings for each transferring utility occurs.

Response

The pre-closing costs to be funded by Central States are expected to total $247,000 by the